Klass C3

Rune Gustafsson
Lars-Inge Larsson
Leif Gunstafsson
Bjorn Ljungkvist
Martin Kardum
Jonny Appelby
Mats Hartell

Klass C2

Heinz Ostlund
Fredrik Hansson
Mattias Carlsson
Sanna Fohlman
Rizan Flugaj
David Ravenna
Lars Ovesen
Khira Fromark
Srbislav Ostojic
Stefan Elmstedt
Avni Gashi

Klass C1

Andreas Eklund
Jerry Rydberg

Klass CV

Magnus Forsstrom
Leif Bjorklund

Leif Hiljestrand
Leif Mattsson
Lennart Jonsson
Hans Nilsson

1
5/2
6/2
5/2
5/2
6/2
5/2
6/2

6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
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Resultat manadstavling falt 2022-02-05
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Poang

49
49
40

0
51
51

0
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47

o

Resultat
47/22
47/22
46/22
45/22
44/20
42/20
40/19

45/21
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42/20
42/16
38/18
38/17
35/16
34/15
32/15

39/20
30/12

44/21
43/20
43/19
39/18
39/16
37/16
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Klass A3
Lars-Inge Larsson
Leif Gustafsson
Bjorn Ljungkvist
Rune Gustafsson
Martin Kardum

Klass A2

Stefan Elmstedt
Rizan Flugaj
Srbislav Ostojic
Mattias Carlsson
Heinz Ostlund
Fredrik Hansson
Per Nissen
David Ravenna
Sanna Fohlman
Khira Fromark

Klass A1
Andreas Eklund

Klass R3
Mats Hartell

OptR
Jonny Appelby

Sanna Fohlman 2022-02-05
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Reviderad 2022-03-31
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46/21
44/21
44/21
42/20
39/18

40/19
37/17
35/19
32/17
29/14
27/14
26/14
21/10
18/11
5/4
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39/19

31/12
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